
Willow Wild Cemetery - Memorial Management System

Section F - Block 266

Status Lot Surname, GivenName Deed # Status Lot Surname, GivenName Deed #
1NW

2NW

3NW

4NW

5NW

6NW

7NW

8NW

1NE

2NE

3NE

4NE

5NE

6NE

7NE

8NE

1SW

2SW

3SW

4SW

5SW

6SW

7SW

8SW

1SE

2SE

3SE

4SE

5SE

6SE

7SE

8SE

Status: A - Available, O - Occupied, P - Purchased, U - Unusable
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O Richardson, Emma Lucille 1103

O Richardson, Richard R. 1103

O Phillips, George A.

O Jones, Dorman 0460

O Jones, Drudy 0460

O Jones, John W. 0460

O Williams, Cora D. 1138

O Dobbs, Lena 1022

O Dobbs, James Luther 1022

O Powell, Ida Johnnie 1625

O Powell, Gill 1625

O Duff, Darthuley M. 1484

O Duff, James D. 1484

O Duff, Infant Cheryl Ann 1484

O 8NE-C Rasmussen, Carol D'Lynn (Duff)

O Wilson, Sallie C.

O Wilson, Charles H.

O Baldwin, Celia Burline

U No Lot

U No Lot

U No Lot

U No Lot

U No Lot

O Stockard Sr., Thomas Leroy 2151

O 7SE-C Stockard Jr., Thomas Leroy 2151

O Stockard, Ruth Starnes 2151

O Starnes, Ella Alston 2150

U No Lot

U No Lot

U No Lot

U No Lot

U No Lot

Other records within the block.


